Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "CYLINDER AND CYLINDER HEAD" BRP RAVE

RC 600HO SDI

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

EBROTAX
34
ENGINE 35\?
Gasket set 3 3\ g
32~ <
26§
A =

EHROTAN

s

CYLINDER
Gasket set

Q3NMO0707



CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "CYLINDER AND CYLINDER HEAD" BRP RAVE

RC 600HO SDI

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 420931893 Cpok nocrasku oT 19 nue# Gasket, double 0.5 mm 1
1 420931892 Cpox mocTaBKu OT 19 mHe# Gasket, double 0.6 mm 1
1 420931894 Cpox mocTtaBku 0OT 19 gHe# Gasket, double 0.7 mm 1
1 420931895 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 gHe# Gasket, double 0.8 mm 1
. CYLINDRE HO
2 420613944 Cpok nocTaBKH 0T 25 gHeH SDI*CYLINDER HO SDI 1
3 420854650 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHeH EXHAUST VALVE SLIDE 2
4 420430110 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHel RING-"O" 2
5 420931542 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 25 gHe# JOINT *GASKET 2
6 420854454 CpOK TIOCTaBKHU OT 25 mHeH HOUSING-VALVE 2
7 420950730 Cpok nocTtaBKu 0T 25 gHeHR SEAL-OIL 2
8 420840861 Cpoxk mocraBku oT 19 nHel Allen screw M6x25 4
9 420260729 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 gHel MANCHON *BELLOWS 2
10 420838255 B Hanuyuu SPRING-HOSE 2
. SOUPAPE
11 420854449 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 gHel ECHAPP *VALVE-EXHAUST 2
12 420939280 Cpox mocTaBKu 0T 25 mHe# SPRING-HOSE 2
13 420239942 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 gHel RESSORT *SPRING 2
. COUVERCLE
14 420911558 Cpoxk nocTaBKH 0T 25 gHeH SOUP *COVER-VALVE 2
15 420430220 Cpox nocTtaBKu 0T 25 gHeHn JOINT TORIQUE *O RING 2
16 420241220 Cpoxk mocraBku oT 19 nHel Adjustment screw 2
17 420241270 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 gHel SCREW-TAPTITE M5 4
18 420640524 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 IHeH SCREW-HEX COLLAR 4
19 420640534 Cpok nocTtaBKHu 0T 25 gHeH SCREW-HEX COLLAR 4
. BAGUE CAOUT. *RING-
20 420931590 Cpok nocTraBKu 0T 25 gHel RUBBER 2
21 420850540 Cpok nocrasku oT 19 nue#t O-ring 2
. TETE-CYLINDRE *HEAD-
22 420613704 Cpok nocTaBKH OT 25 gHeHn CYLINDER 1
23 420950320 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH JOINT TORIQUE *O RING 1
24 420430782 Cpoxk mocTaBK# 0T 25 gHeH RING-O 2
25 420923460 Cpok nocrasku oT 19 nHe#t Cylinderh. cover, grey 1
. SCREW-HEX COLLAR
26 420841306 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 25 gHe# M8X65 SW 11 10
27 420941621 Cpok mocrapk ot 21 mHa Lox. Collar Screw M x 2
. THERMOSTAT
28 420922519 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 nHel *THERMOSTAT 1
29 420931272 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 25 gHe# SEALING RING 1
. RACCORD SORTIE *BENT
30 420922025 Cpok nocTtaBKHu 0T 25 gHeH OUTLET SOCKET 1
31 420941250 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 gHel SCREW-TAPPING 3




32 420850338 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 gHel JOINT *GASKET 1
. RACCORD SORTIE *BENT
33 420922062 Cpoxk mmocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel OUTLET SOCKET 1
34 420822340 CpoK IocTaBKH 0T 25 fHel BOUCHON *HOSE NIPPLE 1
35 420941451 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 IHeH igREW'HEX COLLAR M6 X 1
36 420664035 Cpok nocrasku oT 19 gHe# Knock sensor 1
37 420460010 CpoK mocTask ot 25 fHeit TUBE *CORRUGATED 1
TUBE
38 420960890 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH ATTACHE *CLIP 2
39 420941221 CpoK IocTaBKH 0T 25 fHel SCREW-HEX.CAP M8 X 80 1
40 420664500 Cpok nocrasku oT 19 nHe# Temperature sensor 1
41 420960065 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 AHEH STOPPER 2
42 420874490 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 gHeln Fuel rail 1
43 420874485 Cpoxk mocTraBKu 0T 25 fHel INJECTOR-FUEL 4
44 420631220 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 gHel JOINT TORIQUE *O-RING 4
45 420851800 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHeH CLIP 4
46 420442172 CpoK IocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel NUT 2
. TUBULURE CARB.
47 420867260 CpoK T0CTaBKH OT 25 [HeH *SOCKET CARBURETOR 2
48 420924680 CpoK rocTask ot 25 fHei LAME PEDALE *REED- 4
PEDAL
. ARRET LAME PED . *STOP-
49 420924695 Cpox mocTaBKu 0T 25 gHeH REED PED. 2
50 420941215 CpOK TIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHeH SCREW-OVAL HEAD M3X5 12
51 420941925 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 25 gHe#n SCREW-TAPPING M5 X 16 11
52 420851115 Cpok nocrasku oT 35 gHeH BRIDE DE CABLE *CLAMP- 2
CABLE
53 420841550 Cpok nocTraBKu 0T 25 gHel SCREW-TAPPING M5 X 22 1
54 420851065 CpOK TIIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH CLAMP 2
55 420889922 Cpoxk mocraBku oT 19 nHel Engine gasket set 1
56 420889926 Cpok nocrasku oT 19 nHe# Cylinder gasket set 1
* -
57 293800060 Cpok mocTasky ot 25 JHeit DOSTITE 243 SLOCTITE 1
58 -XXX- Cpok mocraBku 0OT 21 fHA Rod ass'y 1
. HUILE 2T 12X1 MINR* OIL
59 413802900 CpOK TIOCTaBKHU OT 25 AHeH 2T 12X1 MINERAL 1
* -
60 293800081 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHeH Igg)lCOTITE 5910 *LOCTITE 1
61 420297906 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 gHel COMPOUND SEALING 1
62 293800038 Cpok nocTtaBKu 0T 25 gHeH LOCTITE-518 1




